
FAU REPRESENTANTER

KLASSE NAVN MOBILNR. EPOST

Leder Jeanette Nordan 970 75 748 jeanette.nordan@gmail.com

Nestleder Lene Torjul Reutz 916 19 165 lenetorjul@gmail.com

1A Otto Halvorsen Rosendahl 416 68 992 ottorosendahl@outlook.com

1B Lene Torjul Reutz 916 19 165 lenetorjul@gmail.com

2A Thomas Hellum Næss 951 44 477 thomasnaess@hotmail.com

2B Anna Stabell 482 25 855 anna_stabell@hotmail.com

3A Maria Melfald Tveten 907 83 802 mariamtveten@gmail.com

3B Renate Morken 476 03 968 renatemorken@gmail.com

4A Ida Haneborg 404 71 031 ida.sveistrup@gmail.com

4B Synnøve Angell 926 41 110 sa@finn.no

5A Stian Voldseth Westerhus 918 98 613 stianwesterhus@gmail.com

5B Karianne Warp 979 59 785 kariannewarp@gmail.com

6A Mari-Ane Røed Heyerdahl 928 52 400 m_aheyerdahl@hotmail.com

6B Thea Helmen Groth 959 23 070 thea.helmen@gmail.com

7A Erik Daylemani Sneve 959 81 389 erik.sneve@icloud.com

7B Ellen Cornelia Boysen 913 94 718 corneliaboysen@mac.com
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KLASSEKONTAKTER

KLASSE NAVN MOBILNR. EPOST

1A Jenny Anne Maria Pawadee Lund 940 53 104 j.jennylund@gmail.com

1B Patricia Safi Nessiøy 486 66 970 palasaskvig@gmail.com

2A Kine Søyland 900 79 888 kine.soyland@gmail.com

2B Henning Andreas Bødtker Walstad 934 58 303 henning.walstad@gmail.com

3A Christina Krefting Holte 930 40 070 christinaholte@gmail.com

3B Aleksander Stephan Finnestad Lund 906 78 053 aleks.lund@gmail.com

4A Kaia Bugge Fougner 901 43 880 kaia.bugge.fougner@gmail.com

4B Ane Haveland 408 66 913 anehaveland@gmail.com

5A Hege Sandviken Brydøy 918 17 952 hege.brydoy@gmail.com

5B Madelen Rasmussen Pan Vidal 936 36 365 madelenrpvidal@hotmail.com

6A Marianne Løland Skarsgård 957 99 077 marianne@finansavisen.no

6B Øystein James Wright 977 56 800 oystein@oystein.tv

7A Titti Charlotte Madeleine Haug Ljungberg-Tvedt 922 63 878 ljungbergtvedt@gmail.com

7B Henriette Okkenhaug Borge 986 98 710 hokkenhaug@hotmail.com
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